
 

Faculty of Engineering 
General Systems Engineering (GSE) Department 

Full-Time Staff Contacts - 2019-2020 

No. Name Title E-mail Room 

1  Hafez Mohammed Abdel Radi 
Professor 

Head of GSE 
Department 

hradi@msa.eun.eg D 124 

2  Ghada Abdel Mouez Abdelhady Asst. Prof. gabdelmouez@msa.eun.eg E 201 

3  Magd Elias Kahil Asst. Prof. mkahil@msa.eun.eg E 201 

4  Mohamad Said Hussien Asst. Prof. msfahmy@msa.eun.eg D 124 

5  Mohamed Ali Bek AbdelRhman  Asst. Prof. mabdelrhman@msa.eun.eg C 200 

6  Nabila Hassan Ahmed Nowaira Asst. Prof. nnowaira@msa.eun.eg E 242 

7  Ahmed Mostafa Mohamed Hussien Hamed Lec. ammhamed@msa.eun.eg E 201 

8  Maha Ibrahim Abdel Alim  Lec. mibrahim@msa.eun.eg E 201 

9  Mohamed Khlil Ebrahim Khlil Lec.  mkibrahim@msa.eun.eg D 124 

 
Full-Time Lecturer Assistant and Teaching Assistant Contacts - 2019-2020 

No. Name Title E-mail Room 

1  Dahlia Mohamed Ismail Omran  LA domran@msa.eun.eg E 200 

2  Hoda Anwar Mohammed LA hoamohammed@msa.eun.eg D 126 

3  Nora Hany Ibrahim Shaheen LA nshaheen@msa.eun.eg D 126 

Asst. Prof. =Assistant Professor, Lec. = Lecturer, LA= Lecturer Assistance, and TA=Teaching Assistance 
For the staff telephone extensions, please replace the letters A, B, C, D, and E by the numbers: 1,2,3,4, and 5, respectively. Else, contact MSA operator. 
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4  Noha Mostafa Mohamed Rashad LA nrashad@msa.eun.eg E 200 

5  Ateya Mostafa Sayed Shawarb  TA aelsayed@msa.eun.eg E 244 

6  Aya Abdel-Haleem Ali Elshahed TA aabdelhaliem@msa.eun.eg E 200 

7  Diaa Hafez Ibrahim Mohamed TA dhafez@msa.eun.eg C 206 

8  Khaled Mohamed Najuib Ahmed TA kmnaguib@msa.eun.eg D 126 

9  Mohamed Sayed Mohamed Abdel Samad  TA mabdelsamad@msa.eun.eg E 244 

10  Nesma Nour-Eldin Ali Gomaa TA ngomaa@msa.eun.eg D 126 

11  Shahenda Mohamed Shokry Mahmoud  TA Smshokry@msa.eun.eg D 126 

12  Yasmina Mohamed Taha TA yataha@msa.eun.eg E 200 

13  Rawan Mohamed Mahmoud Ahmed TA rawmohamed@msa.eun.eg E 200 

 
Full-Time Technicians Contacts - 2019-2020 

No. Name Title E-mail Room 

1 Mahmoud Mohamed Abdel Meged Lab Technician mabdelmaged@msa.eun.eg C213 

2 Ahmed Gamal Al Sayeed Farhat Lab Technician ahgamal@msa.eun.eg C213 

3 Omar Fathy Sabry El Zoghby Lab Technician mhagag@msa.eun.eg C213 

4 Mahmoud Gaber Hagag Mahmoud Lab Technician ofathy@msa.eun.eg C213 

5 Ehab Mohamed Ahmed El Deeb Lab Technician eeldeeb@msa.eun.eg E326 

 
Asst. Prof. =Assistant Professor, Lec. = Lecturer, LA= Lecturer Assistance, and TA=Teaching Assistance 

For the staff telephone extensions, please replace the letters A, B, C, D, and E by the numbers: 1,2,3,4, and 5, respectively. Else, contact MSA operator. 
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